International National Educational Visitors
Categorles Lull L Interns / Graduate Undergrad LUl Graduate Undergrad Guests, . .
Researchers & ) Researchers & Spouses & Film Crews Drivers
Assistants Students Students Students Students
Post Doc Post Doc Dependents
Accommodations At The Research Centre
Nightly rate $55.00 $40.00 $40.00 $32.00 $36.00 $30.00 $25.00 $30.00 $120.00 $20.00
Bandas (Bed* / Dorm Rate)
(full board)
Monthly rate $1,000.000  $1,000.00  $1,000.00 $ 864.00 $972.00 $810.00 $675.00 $810.00 N/A N/A
(Bed* / Dorm Rate)
One bedroom banda $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 N/A $50.00 $50.00 N/A $55.00 $120.00
(Nightly Rate)
One bedroom banda
(Monthly Rate) $1,100.00,  $1,100.00  $1,100.00 N/A $1,000.00]  $1,000.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
U S T L $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $50.00 $50.00 N/A $55.00 $120.00 N/A
(Nightly Rate)
Houses T -
Two bedroom house
(Monthly Rate) $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00] $1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Private Bungalow
(Nightly Rate) $ 60.00 N/A N/A N/A $50.00 N/A N/A $ 60.00 $120.00
Private Bungalow
(Monthly Rate) $2,000.00  N/A N/A N/A $1,500.000  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Accommodations At The Ewaso River Camp
Full Board including use of MRC facilities $60.00 $60.00 $ 60.00 $60.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $60.00 $120.00 $20.00
Exploratory Visit: Full Board $ 60.00 N/A $60.00 N/A $36.00 $30.00 $ 25.00, $60.00 $120.00 N/A
reakfast 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 N/A
breakf $ S $ $ $ S $ $ S /
Meals
.. lunch $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $ 8.00] $4.00 $4.00 $ 4.00] $ 8.00 $8.00 N/A
(day visitors)
dinner $ 8.00 $8.00 $ 8.00 $ 8.00] $4.00 $4.00 $ 4.00] $ 8.00 $8.00 N/A




International National Educational Visitors
Categories PhD Level PhD Level Guest:
g eve Interns / Graduate Undergrad eve Graduate Undergrad " . .
Researchers & ) Researchers & Spouses & Film Crews Drivers
Assistants Students Students Students Students
Post Doc Post Doc Dependents
Office Space, Workshop & Fuel
. Category | $100.00 $ 100.00, $100.00
ice Space
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
i / / / / / / /
Category Il $150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
Fuel at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost N/A at cost at cost
(subject to market price +x% handling charge)
Spare Parts at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost N/A at cost at cost
(subject to market price + x% handling fee)
Mechanic
. at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost at cost N/A at cost at cost
(xS$/hr for repair work)
Bench Fees $300.00 $300.00 $200.00 $150.00 $100.00 $100.00 $ 100.00 $0.00 N/A N/A
(monthly for off campus researchers) ’ : : ’ ’ : ’ ’
Administration
Project Related Administration, Procurement
g Financing, etc ! ! 10% of direct | 10% of direct | 10% of direct | 10% of direct | 10% of direct | 10% of direct | 10% of direct N/A 10% of direct | 10% of direct
. o costs costs costs costs costs costs costs costs costs
(excluding accomodation fees)
Research Assistant Salaries 14% of salary N/A 14% of salary N/A 14% of salary N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Research Assistant Benefits $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d $5.00 p/d
(cost per (.:|ay; covers cos.ts of insurance,. medical or or or or or or or N/A N/A N/A
for assistant and family, travel, housing or
transport, trips to town, etc.) $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m | $150.00 p/m
Casual Wages $9 p/d $9 p/d $9 p/d $9 p/d $9 p/d $9 p/d $9 p/d
(employed for less than 1 month)
Finance Charge (monthly outstanding balances of |, .o, 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50% 1.50%

60 days or more)




International National Educational Visitors
i PhD Level PhD Level
Categorles eve Interns / Graduate Undergrad eve Graduate Undergrad Guests, . .
Researchers & ) Researchers & Spouses & Film Crews Drivers
Assistants Students Students Students Students
Post Doc Post Doc Dependents
Permits

Mpala affiliation for off campus researcher $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Mpala affiliation for on campus researcher $50.00 $50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
NCST submission and handling $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $ 50.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Phytosanitary, pupil pass support, others $10.00 $10.00 $ 10.00 $10.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

NOTE:

a) Bed rate means a standard rate for a bed in a banda. A banda may be
occupied by more than one person.




